IDJ12P6 12 10 PERKINS 403A-11G1 10 1,1 NA Mech 3 2,3 800x1300x1100 415 800x1820x1150 585 76 60
IDJ17P6 17 16 PERKINS 403A-15G1 13 1,5 NA Mech 3 2,8 900 X1480 X850 425  900X2100 X 900 595 76 60
IDJ27P6 27 24 PERKINS 404A-22G 22,3 2,2 NA Mech 3 4,8 900 X1480 X850 505  900X2100 X 900 670 77 60
IDJ38P6 38 35 PERKINS 1103A-33G 32 3,3 NA Mech 3 6,6 900X1600X1150 685 900x2250x1200 885 77 110
IDJ59P6 59 53 PERKINS 1103A-33TG1 49 3,3 TC Mech 3 9,9 900X1600X1150 770 900x2250x1200 970 77 110
IDJ75P6 75 68 PERKINS 1103A-33TG2 61 3,3 TC Mech 3 12,1 900X1750X1100 805 900X2400X1200 1005 77 110
IDJ84P6 84 76 PERKINS 1104A-44TG1 69 4,4 TC Mech 4 13,5 900X1750X1100 920 900X2400X1200 1170 78 150
IDJ100P6 100 91 PERKINS 1104A-44TG2 82 4,4 TC Mech 4 16,9 1000X1950X1200 950 1000X2700X1300 1200 78 150
IDJ127P6 127 114 PERKINS 1104C-44TAG2 102 4,4 TCA Mech 4 20,2 1000X1950X1200 1070 1000X2700X1300 1320 78 150
IDJ169P6 169 152 PERKINS 1106A-70TG1 134 7,0 TC Mech 6 26,5 1100X2300X1200 1470 1100 X3100X1350 1630 78 200
IDJ188P6 188 169 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG2 147 7,0 TCA Mech 6 29,1 1100X2300X1200 1565 1100 X3100X1350 1725 78 200
IDJ219P6 219 197 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG3 173 7,0 TCA Mech 6 35,3  1100X2400X1300 1650  1100X3300X1450 2010 78 300
IDJ275P6 275 250 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG1 216 8,8 TCA Elec 6 30,2  1100X2400X1300 1800  1100X3300X1450 2100 79 300
IDJ315P6 317 279 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG3 266 8,8 TCA Elec 6 39,3 1300X1800X1700 2330 1300X4000X1800 2870 79 400
IDJ358P6 358 325 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG4 289 8,8 TCA Elec 6 44,3 1300X1800X1700 2450 1300X4000X1800 2950 79 400
IDJ400P6 403 366 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG5 321 8,8 TCA Elec 6 50,0 1300X1800X1700 2500 1300X4000X1800 3000 79 400
IDJ440P6 440 400 PERKINS 2206C-E13TAG2 369 12,5 TCA Elec 6 55,0 1300X3200X1700 2700 1300X4500X1800 3800 79 450
IDJ550P6 550 500 PERKINS 2506C-E15TAG1 454 15,0 TCA Elec 6 68,0 1500X3200X1700 3100 1500X4500X1800 4400 80 600
IDJ560P6 560 510 PERKINS 2506C-E15TAG2 452 15,0 TCA Elec 6 69,9 1500X3200X1700 3200 1500X4500X1800 4500 81 600
IDJ685P6 687 625 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG1A 562 18,1 TCA Elec 6 84,4 1650X3600X2120 3580 1650X4910X2450 4620 82 800
IDJ900P6 900 816 PERKINS 2806A-E18TTAG4 710 18,1 TCA Elec 6 94,5 1650X3600X2120 3700 1650X4910X2450 4800 83 1000
Fuel
Tank
Capacity
lt
Brand Model
Prime
Power
kW
Displ.
Lt
Asipra�on
Governor
Type
Cylinder
No
Cons.
%75
lt/h
Dim.
(WxLxH)
mm
SILENT
Dim.
(WxLxH)
mm
Weight
kg
Sound
@ 1 mt
dB(A)
Model
kVA
LTP
kVA
PRP
ENGINE OPEN
Weight
kg
3 ph, 208 Volt - 60 Hz
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
- Industrial engine, complete with cooling system, injec�on system with speed governor
- Industrial, brushless IP23 and H class alternator with electronic voltage control  system
- Heavy Duty type , daily fuel tank integrated baseframe
- 12/24 Volt Ba�ery
- An� vibra�on mounts under the genset
- Industrial type exhaust silencer
- AMF Type Control Panel
- 3 poles MCCB
- Electrical Fuel Level Gauge
- Ba�ery Cutoff switch
- Radiator Level sensor
- Li�ing hooks
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
- Sound Proof Canopy comple�ng with Residen�al type Exhaust Silencer or
insulated exhaust pipes
- Cri�cal type Exhaust Silencer
- 4 poles MCCB
- 3 / 4 poles ATS
- Coolant Heater
- Socket outlets
- Trailer
- Synchroniza�on Panel
- Remote control / monitoring
- Fuel Prefilter
- Oversized Fuel Tank
- Lubrica�on and Fuel Heaters
- Auto fuel filling